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2024-2025 Payment Schedule 

Weeks: Dates: Payment Due Date Late Registration 
Canceled for Non-

Payment 
Cycle 1: 8/12-9/5 Monday August 5 Tuesday August 6 Thursday August 7  

Cycle 2:  9/6-10/1 Friday August 30 Saturday August 31 Friday September 5 
Cycle 3:  10/2-10/29 Wednesday September 25 Thursday September 

26 
Tuesday October 1 

Cycle 4:  10/30-12/2 Wednesday October 23 Thursday October 24 Tuesday October 29 
Cycle 5: 12/3-1/13 Tuesday November 19 Wednesday November 

30 
Monday December 2 

Cycle 6:  1/14-2/7 Tuesday January 7 Wednesday January 8 Monday January 13 
Cycle 7:  2/10-3/6 Monday February 3 Tuesday February 4 Friday February 7 
Cycle 8: 3/7-4/9 Friday February 28 Saturday March 1 Thursday March 6 
Cycle 9: 4/10-5/6 Thursday April 3 Friday April 4 Wednesday April 9 
Cycle 10: 5/7-5/23 Wednesday April 30 Thursday May 1 Tuesday May 6 

 

Tip: Try setting a reminder of all tuition due dates, in your phone, planner & online 

calendar to avoid late fees.  

 

IRS STATEMENT: The Federal Tax Identification number is: 59-6000709. Please 

keep receipts for accurate records. Payments may not be mailed in. Please be sure to 

input the correct email for credit card payments in order to receive a receipt. We are 

unable to provide one for you. 

 
 

 

Program Closure Dates 
September 2nd  Labor Day 
October 3rd  Fall Holiday 
October 21st  Teacher Planning Day 
November 11th  Veterans Day 
November 25-27 Thanksgiving Holidays 
December 23rd-January 3rd  Winter Holidays 
January 6th-7th  Teacher Planning Days 
January 20th  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
February 17th  President’s Day 
March 10th -14th  Spring Break 
March 17th  Teacher Planning Day 
April 18th  Spring Holiday  

 

 


